
 

Served w/ 
Breakfast 
Ala Carte 

Menu 
Granola Bars 

Yogurt 
Assorted 
Muffins 

 
FF Chocolate 

Milk & 1% 
White Milk 

 
Breakfast 

Prices: 
$0.00 Free 

$0.30 
Reduced 

$1.75 Paid 
 

Extra Milk 
$0.50 

 

Monticello Middle School Breakfast Menu 

 
Egg Omelet w/ Toast  

 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 
WG Cereal w/ Toast 

Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 

Apple Bosco Stick 
 

Assorted Breakfast Bars 
Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 

WG Cereal w/ Toast 
Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
 

Waffles w/ Syrup 
 

Assorted Breakfast Bars 
Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 

WG Cereal w/ Toast 
Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 

 
Pancake & Sausage***  

On a Stick 
 

Assorted Breakfast Bars 
Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 

WG Cereal w/ Toast 
Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
Fall Donut  

 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 
WG Cereal w/ Toast 

Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
Sausage Breakfast Taco 

 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 
WG Cereal w/ Toast 

Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
Biscuits & Sausage Gravy 

 
Assorted Breakfast Bars 

Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 
WG Cereal w/ Toast 

Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
Egg & Cheese Bagel 

 
 

Assorted Breakfast Bars 
Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 

WG Cereal w/ Toast 
Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
Pancakes w/ Syrup 

 
 

Assorted Breakfast Bars 
Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 

WG Cereal w/ Toast 
Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
Vanilla Glazed Donut 

 
 

Assorted Breakfast Bars 
Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 

WG Cereal w/ Toast 
Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
Egg Omelet w/ Toast  

 
 

Assorted Breakfast Bars 
Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 

WG Cereal w/ Toast 
Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
Cinnamon Cream Cheese  

Bagel 
 

Assorted Breakfast Bars 
Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 

WG Cereal w/ Toast 
Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
Cinnamon Roll 

 
 

Assorted Breakfast Bars 
Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 

WG Cereal w/ Toast 
Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
Cinnamon Sugar Donut 

 
 

Assorted Breakfast Bars 
Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 

WG Cereal w/ Toast 

Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
Pancake & Sausage***  

On a Stick 
 

Assorted Breakfast Bars 
Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 

WG Cereal w/ Toast 
Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
Waffles w/ Syrup 

 
 

Assorted Breakfast Bars 
Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 

WG Cereal w/ Toast 
Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
French Toast Sticks w/ Powdered 

Sugar 
 

Assorted Breakfast Bars 
Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 

WG Cereal w/ Toast 
Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
Egg & Cheese Melt on Bun 

 
 

Assorted Breakfast Bars 
Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 

WG Cereal w/ Toast 
Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 

 
Cheesy Scrambled Eggs w/ 

Pancake 
 

Assorted Breakfast Bars 
Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 

WG Cereal w/ Toast 
Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
Vanilla Glazed Donut 

 
 

Assorted Breakfast Bars 
Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 

WG Cereal w/ Toast 
Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
Strawberry Cream Cheese 

Bagel 
 

Assorted Breakfast Bars 
Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 

WG Cereal w/ Toast 
Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
Egg, Cheese &  

Sausage** Burrito 
 

Assorted Breakfast Bars 
Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese 

WG Cereal w/ Toast 
Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice 

 

 
*Due to current 
shortages, menus 
are subject to change 

 

October  

 

5 
 

12 
 

19 
 

26 
 

 

6 
 

13 
 

20 
 

27 

 

7 
 

14 
 

21 
 

28 

1 
 

8 
 

15 
 

22 
 

29 

2 
 

9 
 

16 
 

23 
 

30 

2020 



 

FF Chocolate 
Milk & 1% White 

Milk 
Extra Milk 

$0.50 
 

 
Lunch Prices: 

$0.00 Free 
$0.40 Reduced 

$2.95 Paid 
$3.25 Adult 

 
*= Pork Product 
**= Chicken 
Product 
***=Turkey 
Product 
R=Roll 
V= Vegetarian 

 

Monticello Middle School Lunch Menu 

 
 

Bosco Sticks w/ Sauce (V) 
Popcorn Chicken w/ R 

 
Fruits & Vegetables 

Green Beans, 
Fresh Banana, Applesauce 

 

 
Homemade Cheese Pizza (V) 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 
 

Fruits & Vegetables 
Steamed Broccoli, Variety Fresh 

Fruit, Apricots 

 

 
 

BBQ Chicken Flatbread 
Spicy Popcorn Chicken w/ R 

 
Fruits & Vegetables 

French Fries, 
Apple Slices, 100% Apple Juice 

 

 

 
Bacon*, Egg & Cheese Sandwich 

Chicken Nuggets w/ R 
 

Fruits & Vegetables 
Tater Tots, Fresh Oranges, Diced 

Pears 

 

 
Hot Ham** & Cheese on Bun 

Chicken Tenders w/ R 
 

Fruits & Vegetables 
Baked Beans, Apple Slices, 

Diced Peaches 

 

 
BBQ Rib* Sandwich 

Bacon Cheeseburger* 
 

Fruits & Vegetables 
Celery Sticks, Fresh Banana, 

Applesauce 

 

 
Homemade Pepperoni Pizza* 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 
 

Fruits & Vegetables 
Steamed Broccoli, Variety 

Fresh Fruit, Mandarin Oranges 

 

 
Pancakes w/ Sausage** 
 Popcorn Chicken w R 

 
 

Fruits & Vegetables 
Tater Tots, Apple  
Slices, Mixed Fruit 

 

 
Chicken Parmesan Sandwich  

 Corn Dog on a Stick** 
 

Fruits & Vegetables 
Green Beans,  

Orange Wedges, 100% Apple Juice 

 

 
Cheese Quesadilla (V) 

 Cheeseburger 
 

Fruits & Vegetables 
French Fries, Apple Slices, Diced 

Peaches 

 

 
BBQ Rib* Sandwich 
Hot Dog on Bun*** 

 
Fruits & Vegetables 

Baked Beans, Fresh Banana, 
Applesauce 

 

 
Homemade Pepperoni Pizza* 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 
 

Fruits & Vegetables 
Side Salad, Variety Fruit, Apricots 

 

 
Loaded Tater Tots &  

Popcorn Chicken 
Hot Dog on Bun*** 

Fruits & Vegetables 
Celery Sticks, Fresh Oranges, Diced 

Pears 

 

 
Italian Dunkers w/ Sauce (V) 

Cheeseburger  
 

Fruits & Vegetables 
Green Beans, Apple Slices, 100% 

Fruit Juice 

 

 
Homemade Cheese Pizza (V) 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 
 

Fruits & Vegetables 
Campfire Beans, Variety Fresh 

Fruit, Apricots 

 

 
Cheese Pizza Flatbread (V) 

Popcorn Chicken w/ R 
 

Fruits & Vegetables 
French Fries, Apple Slices,  

Mixed Fruit 

 

 
Chicken Club Melt 
 BBQ Rib* on Bun 

 
Fruits & Vegetables 

Fresh Baby Carrots, Apple Slices, 
Fruit Mix 

 

 
Chicken Quesadilla 

 Bacon Cheeseburger* 
 

Fruits & Vegetables 
Tater Tots, Fresh Banana, 

Applesauce 

 

 

 

Pizza Burger 
 Spicy Popcorn Chicken w/ R 

 
Fruits & Vegetables 

Tater Tots, Fresh Oranges, 100% 
Apple Juice 

 

 
Bosco Sticks w/ Sauce (V) 

Chicken Tenders w/ R 
 

Fruits & Vegetables 
Veg. Baked Beans, Apple Slices, 

Diced Peaches 

 

 
Ranch Chicken Flatbread 

 Fish Sandwich 
 

Fruits & Vegetables 
French Fries, Fresh Banana,  

Applesauce 

 

 
Homemade Sausage Pizza* 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 
 

Fruits & Vegetables 
Steamed Broccoli, Variety 

Fresh Fruit, Pineapple Tidbits 

 

 
*Due to current 
shortages, menus 
are subject to change 

 

October  

 

5 
 

12 
 

19 
 

26 
 

 

6 
 

13 
 

20 
 

27 

 

7 
 

14 
 

21 
 

28 

1 
 

8 
 

15 
 

22 
 

29 

2 
 

9 
 

16 
 

23 
 

30 

2020 


