the+ines		cto	oer :	2020	
refresh refuel relax					
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
*Due to current shortages, menus are subject to change			Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	2 Apple Bosco Stick Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	Special News Served w/ Breakfast
5 <u>Waffles w/ Syrup</u> Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	6 Pancake & Sausage*** On a Stick Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	7 Fall Donut Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	8 Sausage Breakfast Taco Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	9 Biscuits & Sausage Gravy Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	Ala Carte Menu Granola Bars Yogurt Assorted
12 Egg & Cheese Bagel	13 Pancakes w/ Syrup	14 Vanilla Glazed Donut		16 _{Cinnamon Cream Cheese} Bagel	Muffins FF Chocolate
Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	Assorted Breakfast Bars e Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	Milk & 1% White Milk
19 Waffles w/ Syrup	20 Cinnamon Roll	21 _{Cinnamon Sugar Donut}	22 _{Egg & Cheese Melt on Bun}	23 _{Pancake & Sausage***} On a Stick	<u>Breakfast</u> <u>Prices:</u> \$0.00 Free
Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	\$0.30 Reduced \$1.75 Paid
26 French Toast Sticks w/ Powdered Sugar	27 heesy Scrambled Eggs w/Pancake	28 Vanilla Glazed Donut	29 _{Strawberry Cream Cheese} Bagel	30 Egg, Cheese & Sausage** Burrito	Extra Milk \$0.50
Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast	Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Luice	Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Luice	Assorted Breakfast Bars Assorted Muffins w/ String Cheese WG Cereal w/ Toast Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice	Menus are subject to change without notice.

Monticello Middle School Breakfast Menu

Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice



Fresh Fruit & 100% Fruit Juice

	性關 於學歷的				
the+ines		cto	oer	2020	
refresh refuel relax					
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
*Due to current shortages, menus			Bosco Sticks w/ Sauce (V) Popcorn Chicken w/ R	2 Homemade Cheese Pizza (V) Chicken Patty Sandwich	Special News
are subject to change			<u>Fruits & Vegetables</u> Green Beans, Fresh Banana, Applesauce	Fruits & Vegetables Steamed Broccoli, Variety Fresh Fruit, Apricots	FF Chocolate Milk & 1% White Milk
5 BBQ Chicken Flatbread Spicy Popcorn Chicken w/ R	6 Bacon*, Egg & Cheese Sandwich Chicken Nuggets w/ R	7 Hot Ham** & Cheese on Bun Chicken Tenders w/ R	8 BBQ Rib* Sandwich Bacon Cheeseburger*	9 Homemade Pepperoni Pizza* Chicken Patty Sandwich	Extra Milk \$0.50
Fruits & Vegetables French Fries, Apple Slices, 100% Apple Juice	Fruits & Vegetables Tater Tots, Fresh Oranges, Diced Pears	Fruits & Vegetables Baked Beans, Apple Slices, Diced Peaches	Fruits & Vegetables Celery Sticks, Fresh Banana, Applesauce	Fruits & Vegetables Steamed Broccoli, Variety Fresh Fruit, Mandarin Oranges	Lunch Prices: \$0.00 Free \$0.40 Reduced
Pancakes w/ Sausage** Popcorn Chicken w R	Chicken Parmesan Sandwich Corn Dog on a Stick**	14 Cheese Quesadilla (V) Cheeseburger	15 BBQ Rib* Sandwich Hot Dog on Bun***	16-lomemade Pepperoni Pizza* Chicken Patty Sandwich	\$2.95 Paid \$3.25 Adult
Fruits & Vegetables Tater Tots, Apple Slices, Mixed Fruit	Fruits & Vegetables Green Beans, Orange Wedges, 100% Apple Juice	<u>Fruits & Vegetables</u> French Fries, Apple Slices, Diced Peaches	Fruits & Vegetables Baked Beans, Fresh Banana, Applesauce	Fruits & Vegetables Side Salad, Variety Fruit, Apricots	*= Pork Product **= Chicken Product
19 Cheese Pizza Flatbread (V) Popcorn Chicken w/ R Fruits & Vegetables	20 Loaded Tater Tots & Popcorn Chicken Hot Dog on Bun*** Fruits & Vegetables	21 Italian Dunkers w/ Sauce (V) Cheeseburger Fruits & Vegetables	Chicken Quesadilla Bacon Cheeseburger* Fruits & Vegetables	23Homemade Cheese Pizza (V) Chicken Patty Sandwich Fruits & Vegetables	***=Turkey Product R=Roll
French Fries, Apple Slices, Mixed Fruit	Celery Sticks, Fresh Oranges, Diced Pears Pizza Burger	Green Beans, Apple Slices, 100% Fruit Juice 28 Bosco Sticks w/ Sauce (V)	Tater Tots, Fresh Banana, Applesauce	Campfire Beans, Variety Fresh Fruit, Apricots 30 Homemade Sausage Pizza*	V= Vegetarian
BBQ Rib* on Bun Fruits & Vegetables	Spicy Popcorn Chicken w/ R Fruits & Vegetables Tater Tots, Fresh Oranges, 100%	Chicken Tenders w/ R Fruits & Vegetables Veg. Baked Beans, Apple Slices,	Fish Sandwich Fruits & Vegetables French Fries, Fresh Banana,	Chicken Patty Sandwich Fruits & Vegetables Steamed Broccoli, Variety	
Fresh Baby Carrots, Apple Slices, Fruit Mix	Apple Juice	Veg. Baked Beans, Apple Slices, Diced Peaches	Applesauce	Fresh Fruit, Pineapple Tidbits	Menus are subject to change without notice.

Monticello Middle School Lunch Menu

